
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:09 PM Page 1 of 12

MORNING ROUTES:

High Point High

BUS 306
06:44 AM FAIRVIEW AVE AND 10TH AVE

BUS 307
06:55 AM DREXEL ST & GUILFORD RD

BUS 308
06:47 AM 6115 SARGENT RD

06:52 AM 16TH AVE & CAROLE HIGHLANDS ES DRIVEWAY & HANNON ST

06:56 AM 14TH AVE & UNIVERSITY BLVD E

BUS 310
06:59 AM KANAWHA ST & 15TH AVE NEAR BLDG 1454

BUS 311
06:56 AM PHELPS RD & RIGGS RD

BUS 312
06:41 AM MERRIMAC DR & NEW RIGGS RD

06:45 AM 18TH AVE & AMHERST RD

06:51 AM 18TH AVE & KEOKEE ST

BUS 313
07:00 AM MARYLANDER CONDO DRIVEWAY & RIGGS RD

BUS 317
06:52 AM EAST WEST HWY AND LINDEN AVE

06:57 AM 17TH AVE & ERSKINE ST

BUS 318
06:50 AM CHILLUM MANOR RD AND KNOLLBROOK DR

06:54 AM CHILLUM MANOR RD & RAY RD

BUS 320
06:59 AM 15TH AVE & UNIVERSITY BLVD E

BUS 321
06:48 AM LEBANON ST & TAHONA DR

BUS 322
06:55 AM KANAWHA ST & 15TH AVE @ BEDFORD STATION APT SIGN

06:57 AM 19TH PL AND LAGUNA RD

BUS 323



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:09 PM Page 2 of 12

06:48 AM 2410 COOL SPRING RD

06:50 AM 2311 COOL SPRING RD

06:52 AM 2211 COOL SPRING RD

06:55 AM REDOAK DR AND 20TH AVE

06:59 AM 8803 RIGGS RD

07:01 AM 23RD AVE & APACHE ST

BUS 325
06:52 AM COX AVE & FLANDERS DR

BUS 333
06:45 AM ELSON ST AND 15TH AVE

06:50 AM 24TH AVE AND JUDSON ST

BUS 334
06:51 AM KEOKEE ST AND LEBANON ST

07:00 AM HAMPSHIRE DR AND TONBRIDGE TERR

BUS 335
06:48 AM 8TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

06:53 AM 6735 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

BUS 336
06:51 AM KNOLLBROOK DR AND GREENLAWN DR

BUS 337
06:41 AM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

06:44 AM FORDHAM ST & GUILFORD RD

BUS 338
06:55 AM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

06:58 AM BEACON RD & NORTHAMPTON DR

07:01 AM 1811 METZEROTT RD

07:10 AM 9521 RIGGS RD

BUS 339
06:52 AM CHILLUM RD @ FLEETWOOD VILLAGE LEASING OFFICE

BUS 340
06:58 AM 15TH AVE & KANAWHA ST @ (SEWER COVER CORNER)

BUS 456
06:38 AM SOUTHAMPTON DR AND AMES RD

06:42 AM TAHONA DR AND 12TH AVE

BUS 457



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:09 PM Page 3 of 12

06:32 AM 8530 ADELPHI RD

06:34 AM 8506 ADELPHI RD

06:36 AM 8408 ADELPHI RD

06:38 AM 26TH PL & RAMBLER DR

06:47 AM DAVIDSON ST AND MARLBROUGH WAY

07:01 AM GREEN FOREST DR & WOODED WAY

07:04 AM 10133 RIGGS RD

BUS 458
06:44 AM 20TH AVE & ERIE ST

07:08 AM BRANDON LN & CEDAR LN

07:12 AM BRANDON LN & JOSEPHINE AVE

07:20 AM WOODBINE RD AND TAUNTON DR

BUS 460
06:51 AM 36TH AVE & CRYSTAL SPRING AVE

06:57 AM 26TH AVE & HIGBEE RD & HUGHES RD

06:58 AM BUCK LODGE RD & LYNMONT DR

06:59 AM HEATHERWOOD CT & RIGGS RD

BUS 461
06:57 AM 14TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

BUS 462
06:27 AM FRANKLIN ST AND FLASH DR

06:33 AM BRIGGS CHANEY RD & CALVERT HILLS DR

06:37 AM BRIGGS CHANEY RD & EWELL CT

06:40 AM BRIGGS CHANEY RD & MYRTLE AVE

06:43 AM BRIGGS CHANEY RD AND GREENMOUNT CT

06:45 AM 4102 BRIGGS CHANEY RD

06:47 AM HARBOUR TOWN DR AND SAWGRASS DR

06:51 AM MEDALLION DR & SHINNECOCK DR

07:00 AM OLD GUNPOWDER SPUR AND AITCHESON RD

BUS 463
06:38 AM AMMENDALE WAY & NARROW TRAIL TER

06:42 AM AMMENDALE RD & SEQUOIA LN

06:50 AM 11840 ELLINGTON DR

06:56 AM 5410 ODELL RD

BUS 464
06:47 AM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

BUS 465
06:54 AM 14TH AVE & LANGLEY WAY NEAR 8100 BLDG



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:09 PM Page 4 of 12

BUS 466
06:49 AM 15TH AVE  & KANAWHA @ UNIVERSITY GARDEN APT SIGN

BUS 467
06:47 AM 1432 KANAWHA ST

06:51 AM 15TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

07:01 AM RIGGS RD & WILLOW LN

BUS 469
06:55 AM METZEROTT RD & PRESIDENTIAL PARK CONDOS

06:59 AM 15TH AVE AND RUATAN ST

BUS 470
06:55 AM 18TH AVE & JASMINE TER

BUS 471
06:59 AM KNOLLWOOD DR AND EDGEFIELD DR

07:03 AM 2908 POWDER MILL RD

07:06 AM BOND RD & POWDER MILL RD

BUS 472
06:22 AM EDMONSTON RD & INDIAN CREEK ST

06:25 AM COCHRAN RD & EDMONSTON RD

06:30 AM ARMOND BOYD WAY & EDMONSTON RD

06:33 AM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

06:36 AM 11473 EDMONSTON RD

06:38 AM ODELL RD & OLD BALTIMORE PIKE

06:43 AM O'DELL FARMS CT & ODELL RD

06:45 AM GROSS LN & ODELL RD

06:47 AM 11731 ELLINGTON DR

06:57 AM HOWARD AVE & POWDER MILL RD

06:59 AM GARRETT AVE & POWDER MILL RD

07:01 AM POWDER MILL RD AND ASH RD

07:03 AM POWDER MILL RD AND PINE ST

07:05 AM POWDER MILL RD AND CAVERLY AVE

BUS 473
06:51 AM IKEA CENTER BLVD & MILESTONE WAY

06:52 AM 10209 BALTIMORE AVE (WYNFIELD PARK APTS)

06:58 AM AMELIA ST & BROAD BLVD

BUS 474
06:46 AM METZEROTT RD AND HERITAGE PARK DR @ BUS STOP SIGN

BUS 475



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:09 PM Page 5 of 12

06:43 AM DUKE ST AND ST ANDREWS PL

06:52 AM DEAKINS HALL DR AND GERANIUM AVE

BUS 476
07:01 AM MERRIMAC DR & SERVICE RD @ VICTORIA CROSSING SIGN

BUS 477
06:44 AM 51ST AVE AND PADUCAH RD

06:54 AM CARROLL AVE & MANHEIM AVE

06:58 AM CAROLINE AVE & QUIMBY AVE

BUS 478
06:45 AM 9004 ADELPHI RD

06:47 AM METZEROTT RD & PRESIDENTIAL TOWERS DR

BUS 479
06:47 AM 20TH AVE & QUEBEC ST

06:51 AM 19TH AVE & TUNIS RD

BUS 481
06:48 AM 7-SPRINGS APTS @ 9342 CHERRY HILL RD

BUS 482
06:43 AM CARROLL AVE & LINCOLN AVE

06:46 AM GREENWOOD RD AND EMACK RD

06:51 AM 12027 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

06:54 AM OLD GUNPOWDER RD - ENT TO HOUSE ACROSS FROM BAY HILL DR

06:59 AM BIRKHALL DR & DAVRON ST

07:02 AM BAY HILL DR & CASTLE PINES DR

BUS 484
06:57 AM 23RD AVE & LACKAWANNA ST

06:59 AM MUSKOGEE ST & RIGGS RD

07:00 AM 9800 RIGGS RD

07:02 AM 9810 RIGGS RD

07:04 AM 10005 RIGGS RD

BUS 485
06:59 AM MT PISGAH LA AND MT PISGAH RD

07:12 AM 34TH PL & POWDER MILL RD

07:14 AM 4239 POWDER MILL RD

07:19 AM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

07:24 AM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

BUS 486
06:45 AM TEMPLE ST AND CHATHAM RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:09 PM Page 6 of 12

06:49 AM COOL SPRING RD AND COOL SPRING LA

06:51 AM COOL SPRING RD & QUINN SPRING CT

06:53 AM 21ST PL AND RUATAN ST

06:56 AM 21ST PL & SARANAC ST

BUS 488
06:52 AM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND SELLMAN RD

06:55 AM 4907 POWDER MILL RD

06:58 AM HIGHLAND DR & METZEROTT RD

06:59 AM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

07:01 AM RIGGS RD & CORONADO APARTMENTS DRIVEWAY

BUS 490
06:48 AM 10900 MONTGOMERY RD

06:51 AM 44TH AVE & YUCCA ST

06:54 AM MONTGOMERY RD AND STOCONGA DR

06:58 AM HARRISON RD AND FORESTON RD

07:01 AM HENNESSEY DR AND GAROVE ST

07:03 AM OLYMPIA AVE & QUEEN ANNE AVE

07:04 AM MONTGOMERY PL & MONTGOMERY RD

BUS 497
06:58 AM ADELPHI RD & ADELPHI TERRACE APTS DRIVEWAY

06:59 AM WORCESTER AVE AND MONTGOMERY RD

07:00 AM TONQUIL ST AND 46TH AVE

07:01 AM 45TH PL & TONQUIL PL

07:03 AM ROMLON ST AND 44TH AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:10 PM Page 7 of 12

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

High Point High

BUS 307
02:36 PM 17TH AVE & ERSKINE ST

02:41 PM EAST WEST HWY AND LINDEN AVE

BUS 308
02:33 PM 23RD AVE & APACHE ST

02:35 PM 8803 RIGGS RD

02:37 PM REDOAK DR AND 20TH AVE

02:42 PM 2211 COOL SPRING RD

02:44 PM 2311 COOL SPRING RD

02:46 PM 2410 COOL SPRING RD

BUS 312
02:37 PM FORDHAM ST & GUILFORD RD

02:42 PM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

BUS 313
02:38 PM COX AVE & FLANDERS DR

BUS 317
02:35 PM PHELPS RD & RIGGS RD

BUS 318
02:36 PM 19TH PL AND LAGUNA RD

02:42 PM KANAWHA ST & 15TH AVE @ BEDFORD STATION APT SIGN

BUS 320
02:34 PM 14TH AVE & UNIVERSITY BLVD E

02:41 PM 16TH AVE & CAROLE HIGHLANDS ES DRIVEWAY & HANNON ST

02:47 PM 6120 SARGENT RD

02:50 PM 6115 SARGENT RD

BUS 321
02:36 PM 15TH AVE & UNIVERSITY BLVD E

BUS 322
02:34 PM MARYLANDER CONDO DRIVEWAY & RIGGS RD

BUS 323
02:37 PM CHILLUM RD @ FLEETWOOD VILLAGE LEASING OFFICE

BUS 325
02:38 PM KNOLLBROOK DR AND GREENLAWN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:10 PM Page 8 of 12

BUS 333
02:33 PM 1811 METZEROTT RD

02:36 PM METZEROTT RD & PRESIDENTIAL PARK CONDOS

02:39 PM BEACON RD & NORTHAMPTON DR

02:44 PM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

BUS 334
02:30 PM 9521 RIGGS RD

02:36 PM DREXEL ST & GUILFORD RD

BUS 335
02:37 PM CHILLUM MANOR RD & RAY RD

02:43 PM CHILLUM MANOR RD AND KNOLLBROOK DR

BUS 336
02:32 PM HAMPSHIRE DR AND TONBRIDGE TERR

02:40 PM KEOKEE ST AND LEBANON ST

BUS 337
02:36 PM FAIRVIEW AVE AND 10TH AVE

BUS 338
02:36 PM 24TH AVE AND JUDSON ST

02:43 PM ELSON ST AND 15TH AVE

BUS 339
02:39 PM 6735 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

02:47 PM 8TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

BUS 340
02:35 PM 18TH AVE & KEOKEE ST

02:40 PM 18TH AVE & AMHERST RD

02:46 PM MERRIMAC DR & NEW RIGGS RD

BUS 342
02:35 PM LEBANON ST & TAHONA DR

BUS 343
02:35 PM 15TH AVE & KANAWHA ST @ (SEWER COVER CORNER)

BUS 344
02:35 PM KANAWHA ST & 15TH AVE NEAR BLDG 1454

BUS 456
02:29 PM OLYMPIA AVE & QUEEN ANNE AVE

02:43 PM MONTGOMERY PL & MONTGOMERY RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:10 PM Page 9 of 12

02:46 PM HENNESSEY DR AND GAROVE ST

02:49 PM HARRISON RD AND FORESTON RD

02:53 PM MONTGOMERY RD AND STOCONGA DR

02:56 PM 44TH AVE & YUCCA ST

03:00 PM 10900 MONTGOMERY RD

BUS 457
02:34 PM MERRIMAC DR & SERVICE RD @ VICTORIA CROSSING SIGN

BUS 459
02:35 PM 14TH AVE & LANGLEY WAY NEAR 8100 BLDG

BUS 460
02:33 PM 14TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

BUS 461
02:33 PM 15TH AVE AND RUATAN ST

BUS 462
02:31 PM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

02:32 PM 7-SPRINGS APTS @ 9342 CHERRY HILL RD

02:36 PM 4907 POWDER MILL RD

02:38 PM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND SELLMAN RD

BUS 464
02:34 PM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

02:40 PM 9004 ADELPHI RD

BUS 465
02:31 PM 19TH AVE & TUNIS RD

BUS 466
02:35 PM 18TH AVE & JASMINE TER

BUS 467
02:36 PM 15TH AVE  & KANAWHA @ UNIVERSITY GARDEN APT SIGN

BUS 468
02:34 PM METZEROTT RD AND HERITAGE PARK DR @ BUS STOP SIGN

BUS 470
02:32 PM ADELPHI RD & ADELPHI TERRACE APTS DRIVEWAY

BUS 471
02:29 PM AMELIA ST & BROAD BLVD

02:38 PM IKEA CENTER BLVD & MILESTONE WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:10 PM Page 10 of 12

BUS 472
02:30 PM CAROLINE AVE & QUIMBY AVE

02:33 PM CARROLL AVE & MANHEIM AVE

02:40 PM 51ST AVE AND PADUCAH RD

BUS 473
02:32 PM TAHONA DR AND 12TH AVE

BUS 475
02:32 PM RIGGS RD & WILLOW LN

02:38 PM 15TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

02:43 PM 1432 KANAWHA ST

BUS 476
02:28 PM DEAKINS HALL DR AND GERANIUM AVE

02:32 PM 20TH AVE & ERIE ST

02:39 PM DUKE ST AND ST ANDREWS PL

BUS 477
02:26 PM BOND RD & POWDER MILL RD

02:29 PM 2908 POWDER MILL RD

02:31 PM KNOLLWOOD DR AND EDGEFIELD DR

BUS 478
02:29 PM RIGGS RD & CORONADO APARTMENTS DRIVEWAY

02:31 PM HIGHLAND DR & METZEROTT RD

BUS 479
02:30 PM HEATHERWOOD CT & RIGGS RD

02:32 PM BUCK LODGE RD & LYNMONT DR

02:33 PM 26TH AVE & HIGBEE RD & HUGHES RD

02:38 PM 36TH AVE & CRYSTAL SPRING AVE

BUS 481
02:31 PM ROMLON ST AND 44TH AVE

02:33 PM 45TH PL & TONQUIL PL

02:34 PM TONQUIL ST AND 46TH AVE

02:35 PM WORCESTER AVE AND MONTGOMERY RD

BUS 482
02:40 PM 5410 ODELL RD

02:42 PM 5414 ODELL RD

02:47 PM 11840 ELLINGTON DR

02:54 PM AMMENDALE RD & SEQUOIA LN

02:57 PM AMMENDALE WAY & NARROW TRAIL TER



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:10 PM Page 11 of 12

BUS 483
02:29 PM WOODBINE RD AND TAUNTON DR

02:34 PM 3900 SELLMAN RD

02:39 PM BRANDON LN & JOSEPHINE AVE

02:44 PM BRANDON LN & CEDAR LN

BUS 484
02:29 PM 10005 RIGGS RD

02:31 PM 9810 RIGGS RD

02:33 PM 9800 RIGGS RD

02:35 PM MUSKOGEE ST & RIGGS RD

02:36 PM 23RD AVE & LACKAWANNA ST

BUS 486
02:27 PM 34TH PL & POWDER MILL RD

02:29 PM 4239 POWDER MILL RD

02:31 PM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

02:34 PM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

BUS 487
02:31 PM MT PISGAH LA AND MT PISGAH RD

02:32 PM 20TH AVE & QUEBEC ST

BUS 488
02:29 PM 10133 RIGGS RD

02:32 PM GREEN FOREST DR & WOODED WAY

02:44 PM DAVIDSON ST AND MARLBROUGH WAY

02:54 PM 26TH PL & RAMBLER DR

02:56 PM 8408 ADELPHI RD

02:59 PM 8506 ADELPHI RD

03:02 PM 8530 ADELPHI RD

BUS 490
02:30 PM OLD GUNPOWDER SPUR AND AITCHESON RD

02:41 PM MEDALLION DR & SHINNECOCK DR

02:45 PM HARBOUR TOWN DR AND SAWGRASS DR

02:47 PM 4102 BRIGGS CHANEY RD

02:49 PM BRIGGS CHANEY RD AND GREENMOUNT CT

02:51 PM BRIGGS CHANEY RD & MYRTLE AVE

02:54 PM BRIGGS CHANEY RD & EWELL CT

02:56 PM BRIGGS CHANEY RD & CALVERT HILLS DR

03:03 PM FRANKLIN ST AND FLASH DR

BUS 491
02:28 PM POWDER MILL RD AND CAVERLY AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:10 PM Page 12 of 12

02:29 PM POWDER MILL RD AND PINE ST

02:34 PM GARRETT AVE & POWDER MILL RD

02:35 PM HOWARD AVE & POWDER MILL RD

02:44 PM 11731 ELLINGTON DR

02:46 PM GROSS LN & ODELL RD

02:48 PM O'DELL FARMS CT & ODELL RD

02:52 PM ODELL RD & OLD BALTIMORE PIKE

02:54 PM 11473 EDMONSTON RD

02:57 PM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

03:00 PM ARMOND BOYD WAY & EDMONSTON RD

03:02 PM COCHRAN RD & EDMONSTON RD

03:06 PM EDMONSTON RD & INDIAN CREEK ST

BUS 492
02:31 PM BIRKHALL DR & DAVRON ST

02:34 PM BAY HILL DR & CASTLE PINES DR

02:37 PM OLD GUNPOWDER RD - ENT TO HOUSE ACROSS FROM BAY HILL DR

02:42 PM 12027 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

02:47 PM GREENWOOD RD AND EMACK RD

02:52 PM CARROLL AVE & LINCOLN AVE

BUS 495
02:33 PM 21ST PL & SARANAC ST

02:37 PM 21ST PL AND RUATAN ST

02:40 PM COOL SPRING RD & QUINN SPRING CT

02:42 PM COOL SPRING RD AND COOL SPRING LA

02:46 PM TEMPLE ST AND CHATHAM RD


